
Affected Landowners

Landowner / Organisation
Occupied / rented 

by
Contact person Postal address

Postal 

code
Cell Tel Fax Email Notes

Fred Daniel
Fred Daniels/ 

Rian Visagie

fred@cradleoflife.com 

eco8@vodamail.co.za

GeaSphere South Africa Phillip Owen
P  O Box 14842, 

Nelspruit
1200 083 386 8907 owen@soft.co.za

Mpumalanga Water Caucus (MPWC) Thelma Nkosi 082 610 3817 thandekile2006@yahoo.com

South Africa Green Revolutionary 

Council (SAGRRC)

Matthews 

Hlabane
082 707 9860 mnyeva@gmail.com

Centre for Wildlife Management
Prof. Wouter van 

Hoven
082 557 3142 086 622 6916 vanhoven@ecolife.co.za

Right to know campaign Murray Hunter
41 Salt River road, 

Cape Town
7925 072 672 5468 021 447 1000 murray@r2k.org.za

Right to know campaign Carina Conradie carina@r2k.org.za

Right to know campaign Bongani Xezwi bongani@r2k.org.za

Winkelhaak boerdery
Dr. J. van 

Schalkwyk
mwjovs@mweb.co.za

Nkomazi Game Reserve Pty Ltd

Mpumalanga Environmental Youth 

Network
Vuyane Maseko 072 644 0508 mr.laison@gmail.com

Owner of Komati Springs
Donald Reginald 

Shirley
P O Box 608, Badplaas, 1190 082 650 2279 017 884 1176

PERIGEE John Hugh Allen 137 Church Str, JHB 2188 082 559 0198 wwaquawiz@gmail.com

Nkomazi Game Reserve Pty Ltd

Nkomazi Game Reserve Pty Ltd

Vergelegen Trust
Johan van 

Schalkwyk

Private Bag X11. 

Elardus Park
0047 082 893 2092 012 345 1085 mwjovs@mweb.co.za

DARDLEA Musa Luhlanga 082 769 4478 017 811 4830 mmluhlanga@mpg.gov.za

SAHRA SAHRIS www.sahris.co.za

Civil Aviation Authority
Chinga 

Mazhetase

Private Bag X73, 

Halfway House,
1685 071 473 5129 mazhetesec@caa.co.za

IUCMA Thabo Rasiuba rasiubat@iucma.co.za

MTPA Hannes Botha 082 575 4240 013 262 4844 nilecrocs@mweb.co.za

WESSA Simon Evered slowveld@soft.co.za

Albert Luthuli Local Municipality
Municipal 

Manager
017 843 4000 mm@albertluthuli.gov.za

Mpumalanga Highveld Tourism 

Organisation
Mr. Althol Stark

Suite 237, Private Bag 

X9013
2350 082 786 7959 017 819 4708

athol@highveldtourism.co.z

a

Ehlanzeni District Municipality
Mr. Hubert 

Shabangu
013 759 8507

hshabangu@ehlanzeni.gov.z

a

SA Wildlife Ranching Association 
Dr. Gert Dry (Past 

President)
gertdry@outlook.com

SA Wildlife Ranching Association 

Dr. Peter Oberon 

(Present 

President)

peter.oberem@afrivet.co.za

World Heritage Association Tony Ferrar tony@rockyoldearth.co.za

World Heritage Association Nico Oosthuizen nico@mountainlands.co.za
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